Pos

28
30
90

Part Number
5460854100004
5463542900004
51108099200
5463542800004
5020841410004
5460844100004

Description
SIDE COVER R/S STING'97
SPOILER R/S ORANGE STING'97
DECAL SET 125 STING '97
SPOILER L/S ORANGE STING'97
REAR FENDER ORANGE STING'97
SIDE COVER L/S STING'97

125 STING/80 '98 <1998><EU><112685>
NEW PARTS

Additional Text

Quantity
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

30435



